
DRINKS
SOFTDRINKS
REGULARS
Coca-Cola | Zero

Sprite

Cassis

Soda water

Still Water

Home made ice tea

Awa di lamunchi

Water | still | sparkling | 0,75l

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6

6

7

13

MIL 976 MIXERS
Spicy Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Lemon Ginger

9

9

9

MIL 976 TONIC WATER
Indian

Grapefruit

9

9

FRESH SLOWJUICES
Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Beetroot l Apple l Ginger

Cucumber l Melon l Celery

8

8

15

15

BEERS
Brasa 

Heineken

Heineken 0,0%

Polar

Lowlander White

Lagunitas IPA

Birra Moretti

Presidente

10

11

8

9

15

15

15

12

CAKES
Carrot

Apple

Chocolate

Cheese

Pistache

Lime

15

16

16

15

15

16

COFFEE & TEA
SPECIALS

Flavored (+1)  | caramel | hazelnut 12,5

FROZEN COFFEE

Flavor (+1) | caramel | hazelnut l vanilla 8

ICED COFFEE

Flavor (+1) | caramel | hazelnut  l vanilla 8

ICED LATTE

Jameson Irish whiskey 19

IR ISH COFFEE

Ask for special coffees

REGULARS

Coffee

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Caffee au lait

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Traditional tea

Ginger tea

Mint tea

+ oat/soy milk

6

6

6

7

7

8

7

8

8

1

SPIRITS
RUM
Anna Bay | White

Anna Bay | Amber

Anna Bay | Aged

Tambu

Flor de Cana l 18 yr

10

12

16

16

21

VODKA
Bols

Grey Goose

12

14

GIN
Bombay Saphire

Hendrick's

Malfy, Rosa

12

16

15

COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

18

26

WHISKEY
Johnny Walker | Black

Jack Daniel's | Tenessee

Grand Old Parr | 12 yr

Jura Prophecy | Single Malt

14

16

18

30

LIQUOR
Amaretto

Licor 43

Kahlua

Cointreau

Sambuca

Limoncello

Baileys

15

14

12

14

14

15

12

21

GRAPPA
Moscato | Berta

COCKTAILS
SUMMER SPRITZ
Aperol | Prosecco l Soda 24

CAFÉ AMORE
Vodka l Kahlua l Baileys l Espresso 22

JUNGLE BIRD
Malibu l Pinapple l Orange 18

SUN OF CUBA
Vodka l Liquor 43 l Ginger ale 22

ITALIAN CELLO
Limoncello l Tonic 19

NEGRONI
Campari l Gin l Martini Rosso 18

MEXICAN MULE
Tequilla l Ginger beer l Lime 24

SCROPPINO
Prosecco l Vodka l Limoncello 18



WINES
WHITE WINES

SWEET WINES
MOSKETTO

 Sweet Pink l Italia 15 / 75

SPARKLING
BILLECART-SALMON
Champagne | Brut Réserve

CAVA, ROSÉ
Llopart l Corpinnat l Rosé Brut

RIESLING, SEKT, TROCKEN
2020 l Philipps Eckstein | Graacher Domprobst

PROSECCO
Alberto Nani l Prosecco DOC

299

 95

149

18 / 89CHARDONNAY
2022 l I Lauri, EQUI | Abruzzo

PINOT GRIGIO

RIESLING, TROCKEN
2021 l Eckstein | Grauschiefer, trocken

SAUVIGNON BLANC
2022 l Makulu l Western Cape

CHARDONNAY (OAKED)
2020 | Neleman Organic Vineyards

GRÜNER VELTLINER
2021 | Loimer l Kamptal

VIOGNIER
2022 l Dumanet | Pays d’Oc

CHENIN BLANC
2021 l Liefland Vineyards l Paarl

PINOT BLANC
2022 l Villa Wolf l Pfalz

CHARDONNAY, BERNARDUS
2021 | Bernardus Winery | Monterey County 

TREBBIANO
2022 | I Lauri, LUME l Abruzzo

2022 l I Lauri, Tavo | Abruzzo

ALBARIÑO
2021 | Paco & Lola l Rias Baixas

17 / 85

17 / 85

24 / 120

14 / 70

18 / 89

135

95

115

105

159

15 / 75

18 / 89

NEBBIOLO
2019 | Vietti, Perbacco | Piemonte

RED WINES
GARNACHA
2021 l Viejo Marchante | Valdepenñas

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2020 l Corette | Pays D'Oc

MALBEC
2021 l Casarena, 505 | Lujan de Cuyo

PINOT NOIR 
2021 l Villa Wolf l Pfalz

BARBERA
2019 l Cossetti | Piemonte

MONTEPULCIANO
2021 l Lauri | d'Abruzzo

ROSÉ
BLUSH ROSÉ
2022 l I Castelli l Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie

149

16 / 79

18 / 89

99

19 / 95

119

15 / 75

15 / 75


